
Key dates for term 4 2019. 

October 

Mon Oct 7   Term 4 commences (Students may choose to wear summer uniform.) 

Tues Oct 8   Art and Technology Show . (Event runs till Thursday Oct 10) 

Thurs Oct 10   Year 7 Grandparents Day. 

Mon Oct 14  Staff Professional learning day. Students dismissed at 1.50 pm 

Fri Oct 18   Final day for Year 12 VCE classes. Farewell Assembly. 

Tues Oct 22  2019 Year 12 Graduation Mass and Celebration 

Mon Oct 28  Year 7 immunisations 

   Staff Professional learning day. Students dismissed at 1.50 pm 

Tues Oct 29  Kilbreda College, Parent Drug Education evening 

Wed Oct 30  Unit 3/4 VCE exams commence  

November 

Mon Nov 4  School closure day. (Please note VCE exams will run on this day) 

Tues Nov 5  Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 

Mon Nov 11  Unit 2 VCE exams commence. 

Staff Professional learning day. Students dismissed at 1.50 pm 

Mon Nov 18  Year 9 and Year 10 exams commence 

Tues Nov 19  Year 7 2020 orientation day 1 

Wed Nov 20  Year 7 2020 orientation day 2 

Fri Nov 22  Staff professional Practice day (No student classes on this day) 

Mon Nov 25  Year 12 2020 Formation day 

   New students to St. Bede’s College administration day. 

   (No other student classes on this day) 

Tues Nov 26  Flying start classes commence (all year levels) 

December 

Mon Dec 2   Staff Professional learning day. Students dismissed at 1.50 pm 

Fri Dec 6  Final day for students  

Thurs Dec 19   College office closes (College office re-opens Jan 20 2020) 

 


